STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:9006 BUS: 2401

Run ID:
Run Description:

HAE. 003
TO HERI TAGE ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:48 AM METRO BASE

06:56 AM EMPIRE BLVD SW,30354 & MT ZION RD SW,30354
06:57 AM EMPIRE BVLD SE & GLENROSE CIR SE

06:58 AM GLENROSE CIR SE & LATONA DR SE

07:00 AM LATONA DR SW,30354 & OAK DR SW,30354

07:01 AM PENNINGTON CIR SW,30354 & OAK DR SW,30354
07:02 AM PENNINGTON CIR SE & WARD DR SE

07:04 AM RUZELLE DR SE & WARD DR SE

07:06 AM OAK DR SE,30354 & WARD DR SW,30354

07:07 AM 259 OAK DR SE,30354 (ENTRANCE TO EMPIRE PARK)
07:09 AM 355 OAK DR SE,30354

07:10 AM BROWNS MILL RD & MONTICELLO BLVD (MONTICELLO PK TOWNHOMES)
07:14 AM SCHOOL: HERITAGE ES

Run ID: HAE. 103

Run Description:

FROM HERI TACE ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:00 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HERITAGE ES

02:17 PM BROWNS MILL RD & MONTICELLO BLVD (MONTICELLO PK TOWNHOMES)
02:18 PM 355 OAK DR SE,30354

02:22 PM 259 OAK DR SE,30354 (ENTRANCE TO EMPIRE PARK)
02:27 PM OAK DR SE,30354 & WARD DR SW,30354

02:27 PM RUZELLE DR SE & WARD DR SE

02:28 PM PENNINGTON CIR SE & WARD DR SE

02:28 PM PENNINGTON CIR SW,30354 & OAK DR SW,30354
02:29 PM LATONA DR SW,30354 & OAK DR SW,30354

02:29 PM GLENROSE CIR SE & LATONA DR SE

02:30 PM EMPIRE BVLD SE & GLENROSE CIR SE

02:30 PM EMPIRE BLVD SW,30354 & MT ZION RD SW,30354

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:9007 BUS: 24-009

Run ID:
Run Description:

HAE. 004
TO HERI TAGE ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:45 AM METRO BASE

07:02 AM 925 CONLEY RD @ VILLAGES AT SOUTH RIVER APTS (2ND DRIVEWAY)
07:03 AM BONNIE LN SE, 30354 & CONLEY RD SE, 30354

07:14 AM SCHOOL: HERITAGE ES

Run ID: HAE. 104

Run Description:

FROM HERI TAGE ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:00 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HERITAGE ES

02:22 PM 925 CONLEY RD @ VILLAGES AT SOUTH RIVER APTS (2ND DRIVEWAY)
02:22 PM BONNIE LN SE, 30354 & CONLEY RD SE, 30354

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:9008 BUS: 2402

Run ID:
Run Description:

HAE. 002
TO HERI TAGE ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:48 AM METRO BASE

06:57 AM MT ZION RD SW & HIGHBURY TRL SW,30354

07:03 AM 85/50 MT ZION RD SE @ GLENROSE GARDENS/TERRACES APTS
07:04 AM MT ZION RD SE & EMBRY WAY SE

07:05 AM 3071 BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30354

07:10 AM SCHOOL: HERITAGE ES

Run ID: HAE. 102

Run Description:

FROM HERI TAGE ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:00 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HERITAGE ES

02:20 PM MT ZION RD SW & HIGHBURY TRL SW,30354

02:21 PM 85/50 MT ZION RD SE @ GLENROSE GARDENS/TERRACES APTS
02:22 PM MT ZION RD SE & EMBRY WAY SE

02:22 PM 3071 BROWNS MILL RD SE, 30354

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:9015 BUS: 19-935

Run ID:
Run Description:

HAE. 005
TO HERI TAGE ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:44 AM METRO BASE

07:00 AM ERICA WAY SE,30354 & OAKSHIRE WAY SE,30354 (1ST STREET)
07:00 AM OAKSHIRE WAY SE & ARDWICK CT SE

07:01 AM LITTLE HAMPTON CT SE,30354 & OAKSHIRE WAY SE,30354(HILL TOP)
07:03 AM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & PINE FOREST DR SE, 30354
07:04 AM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & PINE FOREST DR SE,30354

07:04 AM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & EISENHOWER CT SE,30354

07:04 AM GARFIELD WAY SE & EISENHOWER CIR SE

07:04 AM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & FILLMORE RD SE,30354

07:04 AM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & ROOSEVELT DR SE,30354

07:05 AM EISENHOWER CIR SE & EISENHOWER RD SE (EAST)

07:15 AM SCHOOL: HERITAGE ES

Run ID: HAE. 105

Run Description:

FROM HERI TAGE ES

Stop Time Stop Location

02:00 PM Deadhead - METRO BASE

02:00 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HERITAGE ES

02:23 PM ERICA WAY SE,30354 & OAKSHIRE WAY SE,30354 (1ST STREET)
02:24 PM OAKSHIRE WAY SE & ARDWICK CT SE

02:24 PM LITTLE HAMPTON CT SE,30354 & OAKSHIRE WAY SE,30354(HILL TOP)
02:26 PM FORREST PARK RD SE, 30354 & PINE FOREST DR SE, 30354
02:27 PM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & PINE FOREST DR SE,30354

02:27 PM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & EISENHOWER CT SE,30354

02:27 PM GARFIELD WAY SE & EISENHOWER CIR SE

02:27 PM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & FILLMORE RD SE,30354

02:27 PM EISENHOWER CIR SE,30354 & ROOSEVELT DR SE,30354

02:28 PM EISENHOWER CIR SE & EISENHOWER RD SE (EAST)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID:9017 BUS: 24-014

Run ID:
Run Description:

HAE. 001
TO HERI TAGE ES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:57 AM METRO BASE

07:07 AM 50 MT ZION RD SE @ THE TERRACES APTS (TERRACES OVERFLOW)
07:08 AM 183 MT ZION RD SE @ AVALON RIDGE APTS

07:14 AM SCHOOL: HERITAGE ES

Run ID: HAE. 101

Run Description:

FROM HERI TAGE ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:47 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: LONG MIDDLE

02:00 PM METRO BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: HERITAGE ES

02:20 PM 50 MT ZION RD SE @ THE TERRACES APTS (TERRACES OVERFLOW)
02:20 PM 183 MT ZION RD SE @ AVALON RIDGE APTS

Page



